

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
3rd on A/C Bell					
N/A	SH73	TO	Dengriya Tal		
Agency	Unitra Infrastructure P.V.L.+S.				
Ag. No.	40/MMGSY/SRD/2019-20				
Date of commencement	06-03-2019				
Date of completion	05-03-2020 (12 for agreement)				
Actual date of completion	25-03-2021				
Details of measurement					
(1)	preparing and fixing working level marks				4 Nos
(2)	Reference pillar				17 Nos
(3)	cleaning and grubbing				
total level					
L	2300 M				
	$2 \times 10 \times 30 \text{ M} \times 3.50 \text{ M} = 2100 \text{ M}^2$				
	$2 \times 10 \times 30 \text{ M} \times 3.50 = 2100 \text{ M}^2$				
	$2 \times 10 \times 30 \times 3.50 = 2100 \text{ M}^2$				
	$2 \times 10 \times 30 \text{ M} \times 3.50 = 2100 \text{ M}^2$				
	$2 \times 10 \times 30 \text{ M} \times 3.50 = 2100 \text{ M}^2$				
	$2 \times 10 \times 30 \text{ M} \times 3.50 = 2100 \text{ M}^2$				
	$2 \times 10 \times 30 \text{ M} \times 3.50 = 2100 \text{ M}^2$				
	$2 \times 6 \times 30 \text{ M} \times 3.50 = 1260 \text{ M}^2$				
	$2 \times 1 \times 20 \text{ M} \times 3.50 \text{ M} = 140 \text{ M}^2$				
	T				16100 M
	W				1.61 Haul
Continuation					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
(3rd of H.C. Bill)					
(1/3) clearing and grubbing rough land					
1.40 Hectare TMB P-19					
1.61 Hectare TMB P-20					
3.01 Hectare P-20 50148.62 / Hect. 150947 =					
(2/4) Box cutting - Excavation for roadway in soil - do -					
210 M ³ TMB P-19					
172.50 M ³ TMB P-20					
382.50 M ³ P-20 75.43 / M ³ 28852 =					

(3/7) Construction of Sub-grade and earthen Shoulder					
1535 M ³ TMB P-20					
1069.19 M ³ TMB P-27					
1162.80 M ³ TMB P-27					
2697.80 M ³ P-27 195.94 / M ³ 528607 =					
(4/8) P/V G.S.B. G-2 (Brick masonry bottom)					
1069.19 M ³ TMB P-20					
1069.19 M ³ P-20 304037 / M ³ 3250733 =					
(5/9) W.B.M. R-3 (Brick masonry bottom)					
573.75 M ³ TMB P-20					
573.75 M ³ P-20 4511.34 / M ³ 2588381 =					
Continuation					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
(3rd of A/C Bill)					
(1/3) clearing and grubbing near land					
1.40 Hec. incl TMB P- 19					
1.61 Hec. incl TMB P- 26					
3.01 Hec. @ 50148.62 / Hec. - 150947 =					
(2/3) Box cutting - Excavation for roadway in soil - do -					
210 M ³ incl TMB P- 19					
172.50 M ³ incl TMB P- 20					
382.50 M ³ @ 75.43 / M ³ - 28852 =					

(3/3) Construction of Sub-grade and earthen shoulder					
1535 M ³ incl TMB P- 20					
1069.19 M ³ incl TMB P- 27					
1162.80 M ³ incl TMB P- 27					
2697.80 M ³ @ 195.94 / M ³ - 528607 =					
(4/8) P/V G.S.B. G-2 (Brick masonry post)					
1069.19 M ³ @ 304037 / M ³ - 3250733 =					
(5/9) W.B.M. G-3 (Brick masonry post)					
573.75 M ³ @ 4511.34 / M ³ - 2588381 =					
Continuation					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(19) (14)	P/V W.B.M. G-3				
	(Rigid portion)				
	Qty mce TMB P- 29				
659.525 M ³	(14511.34 / M ³)				2975342=
(20) (15)	Construction of				
	un-reinforced plain				
	cement concrete pavements				
	Thickness as per design				
	Qty mce TMB P- 29				
1406.98 M ³	(18216.78 / M ³)				11560845=
(21) (16)	Laying brick soling				
	Qty mce TMB P- 30				
1597.50 M ²	(489.66 / M ²)				782232=

(22) (17)	Kilometre stone				
	Qty mce TMB P- 30				
5 Nos	(242.48 each)				12107=
(23) (18)	200 m stone				
	Qty mce TMB P- 30				
18 Nos	(677.12 each)				12188=
(24) (19)	P/V reinforced				
	cement concrete boundary				
	pillar				
	Qty mce TMB P- 30				
200 Nos	(509.80 each)				101960=
(25) (20)	600 mm circular				
	Qty mce TMB P- 30				
24 Nos	(5616.74 each)				134802=

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(26) (21)	200 mm square				
	Triangle				
	Qty incl TMB D 30				
16 Nos	Rs 6238.04 each				99809 =
(27) (22)	600 mm x 450 mm				
	rec rectangular				
	Qty incl TMB D 30				
8 Nos	Rs 5466.72 each				43734 =
(28) (23)	p/v and laying of				
	hot applied thermo				
	plastic compound				
	Qty incl TMB D 30				
400 M	Rs 942.89 / M				377156 =
(29) (24)	p/v and laying of				
	hot applied thermo				
	plastic compound				
	Qty incl TMB D 30				
460 M	Rs 1048.07 / M				482112 =
(30) (25)	p/v and laying				
	Rec pipe dia 300 mm				
	dra				
	Qty incl TMB D 30				
127.50 M	Rs 880.74 / M				112294 =
(31) (26)	p/v and erecting				
	drinking place 200 mm				
	Qty incl TMB D 30				
1 No	Rs 3507.09 each				3507 =

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(32) (8) Construction (embankment) with material obtained from borrow pit. Lead - 1000 m'					
1357 M ³ vol. TMB D. 19					
2005.32 M ³ vol. TMB D. 36					
3362.32 M ³ @ 155.23 / M ³					521933 = n
(33) (6) for lead - 1000 m'					
1205 M ³ vol. TMB D. 19					
1836.22 M ³ vol. TMB D. 36					
3041.22 M ³ @ 130.88 / M ³					398035 = n
(34) (34) painting two coats on new concrete surface					
Aluminum TMB D. 36					
243.36 M ² @ 110.65 / M ²					26928 = n
TMB - 1					27929328 =
10% below 40 per agreement					2792933 =
Net Amount -					2,51,36,395 =
Less previous payment 61,92,984 = n					
Left on bill					
2nd " 24,85,229 =					
T = 86,79,213 = n					86,79,213 = n
Net Amount to be paid B.					1,64,57,182 = n
252.21 50 m/m					
06/07/21 AS					

Continuation